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Organisatie

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

Categorie

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Afd

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

Ple

fri 15/04

fri 15/04

fri 22/04

fri 22/04

fri 29/04

fri 29/04

fri 06/05

fri 06/05

fri 13/05

fri 13/05

Datum

0205

0185

8187

0061

0185

0060

0205

0061

8187

0060

Clubnr

K. SCHELLE SPORT

T.C. HEIVELD

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

S.V. AARTSELAAR T.

T.C. HEIVELD

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

K. SCHELLE SPORT

S.V. AARTSELAAR T.

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

Naam

C

B

E

A

B

C

C

A

E

C

Ploeg

8187

0060

0185

0205

0061

8187

0185

0060

0061

0205

Clubnr

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

T.C. HEIVELD

K. SCHELLE SPORT

S.V. AARTSELAAR T.

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

T.C. HEIVELD

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

S.V. AARTSELAAR T.

K. SCHELLE SPORT

Naam

E

C

B

C

A

E

B

C

A

C

Ploeg

2

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

Winnaar

3

6

0

4

6

2

0

4

3

5

3

6

0

4

6

2

0

4

3

5

35

54

26

52

54

37

21

45

39

49

3

0

6

2

0

4

6

2

3

1

3

0

6

2

0

4

6

2

3

1

44

23

54

31

16

42

54

43

38

30
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